
Sunday  29th October   Christ the King   10:45am Choir of St Mary 
 Proper:  Dignus est Agnus 
 Ordinary: Mass XI “Orbis factor” 
 Motets:  Jesu Rex admirabilis – Palestrina 
   Panis Angelicus – Casciolini 
 Hymn:  Hail Redeemer King Divine 
 
Wednesday 1st November  All Saints    7:00pm  Gregory 
 Proper:  Gaudeamus 
 Ordinary: Mass IV 
 Hymn:  For All The Saints 
 
Thursday 2nd November  All Souls   7:00pm  Daniel & Gregory 
 Proper:  Requiem 
 
Friday  3rd November  1st Friday   7:00pm  Veronica 
 
Sunday  12th November  23rd Sunday after Pentecost 10:45am Daniel & Gregory 
 Proper:  Dicit Dominus 
 Ordinary: Mass XI “Orbis factor” 
 Hymn:  Immortal Invisible  
 
Sunday  26th November  Last Sunday after Pentecost 10:45am Full Choir 
 Proper:  Dicit Dominus 
 Ordinary: Mass XI “Orbis factor” 
 Motets:  Jesu dulcis memoria – Victoria 
   Ave verum – Byrd 
 Hymn:  Now Thank We All Our God 
 
Friday  8th December  Immaculate Conception 7:00pm  Full Choir 
 Proper:  Gaudens gaudebo 
 Ordinary: Mass IX “Cum jubilo” 
 Motets:  Alma Redemptoris – Palestrina 
   Magnificat – Andreas 
 Hymn:  Mary Immaculate 
 
Sunday   10th December  2nd Sunday of Advent 10:45am Daniel & Gregory 
 Proper:  Populus Sion 
 Ordinary: Mass XVII 
 Offertory: Rorate Caeil 
 Hymn:  Hark! A Herald Voice Is Calling 
 
Sunday  24th December  Vigil of Christmas  10:45pm Daniel & Gregory 
 Proper:  Hodie scietis 
 Ordinary: Mass XVII 
 Hymn:  Lo! He Comes, With Clouds Descending 
 
Monday 25th December  Midnight Mass   12:00am Full Choir 
 Proper:  Dominus dixit ad me 
 Ordinary: Mass VIII “De Angelis” 
 Credo:  III 
 Motets:  O magnum mysterium – Victoria 
   Gratanter jubilemus – Anonymous 
 Hymn:  Hark! The Herald Angel Sing 


